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med-up swing
178 bpm 

AA'

B

A"

A♭ G

G A♭ G

A♭ G A♭

A♭

C

C B♭

G A♭

G

A D A♭

G A♭

1. 2.
























  

 

  



23

27

36

44

52










     

   

 


   


   


 

      
 




  



  
















 
 


 

 
 












 
 
















 
 










 

  










 










 




  

 





3 3

3 3
3

3

3
3

3

SOLOS

transcription eric lohrer

After solos, D.C. al Coda

horace silver, blowin' the blues away, 1959

G A♭

G D G D

G

G

C

G D G

G

D

C B♭B

C B♭ A D

A AB♭ GA♭

1. 2.
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